hooga

Listening Room | Café



COFFEE

Espresso Shot
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Spanish Latte

POUR-OVER COFFEE

All coffees are served black to highlight delicate

flavors. 1:16 ratio.

Single Origin Selections

Ethiopia Hambela
Indonesia Kerinci

Peru

120
150
175
175
175
200

250

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Pineapple Juice
Four Seasons
Coke

Coke Zero
Sprite

Root Beer
Sparkling Water
Tonic Water
Bottled Water

BEERS

San Miguel Pale Pilsen
San Miguel Light

San Miguel Premium
Corona

Stella Artois
Hoegaarden

125
125
100
100
100
100
175
120

75

125
125
180
200
240
240



STARTERS
The Hooga Board — 950

Our signature curation: featuring three distinct cheese

profiles, premium cold cuts, and sweet and salty accents.

Acoustic Potato Fries — 250
Golden potatoes tossed in sea salf.

Manila Chicken Bites — 415

Pinoy fried chicken cooked karaage-style

SANDOS & PATRIES

Chicken Sandwich in Croissant — 280
Marinated Egg Sando — 200

Classic Butter Croissant -125

Ham & Cheese Croissant — 175
Chocolate Croissant — 165

Buttery pastry concealing a heart of molten bittersweet
chocolate.

Kouign Anann — 175

sweet, crunchy, and flaky, yet soft-centered pastry

DAY-LONG COMFORTS

Traditional Filipino favorites served with fragrant garlic rice and
your choice of egg.

Smoked Bangus — 350

Daing na Bangus — 350
Garlicky Highland Longanisa — 275
Sweet Highland Longanisa - 275

During our soft opening, we have hand-picked a limited
selection of our menu to ensure that every dish meets our
standards of comfort and quality.

We’'ll be adding more items soon—thank you for being part
of our journey as we get settled into the neighborhood!



