

hoōga

Listening Room | Café

COFFEE

Espresso Shot	120
Americano	150
Latte	175
Cappuccino	175
Flat White	175
Spanish Latte	200

POUR-OVER COFFEE 250

All coffees are served black to highlight delicate flavors. 1:16 ratio.

Single Origin Selections

Ethiopia Hambela
Indonesia Kerinci
Peru

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Pineapple Juice	125
Four Seasons	125
Coke	100
Coke Zero	100
Sprite	100
Root Beer	100
Sparkling Water	175
Tonic Water	120
Bottled Water	75

BEERS

San Miguel Pale Pilsen	125
San Miguel Light	125
San Miguel Premium	180
Corona	200
Stella Artois	240
Hoegaarden	240

STARTERS

The Hooga Board – 950

Our signature curation: featuring three distinct cheese profiles, premium cold cuts, and sweet and salty accents.

Acoustic Potato Fries – 250

Golden potatoes tossed in sea salt.

Manila Chicken Bites – 415

Pinoy fried chicken cooked karaage-style

SANDOS & PATRIES

Chicken Sandwich in Croissant – 280

Marinated Egg Sando – 200

Classic Butter Croissant -125

Ham & Cheese Croissant – 175

Chocolate Croissant – 165

Buttery pastry concealing a heart of molten bittersweet chocolate.

Kouign Anann – 175

sweet, crunchy, and flaky, yet soft-centered pastry

DAY-LONG COMFORTS

Traditional Filipino favorites served with fragrant garlic rice and your choice of egg.

Smoked Bangus – 350

Daing na Bangus – 350

Garlicky Highland Longanisa – 275

Sweet Highland Longanisa - 275

During our soft opening, we have hand-picked a limited selection of our menu to ensure that every dish meets our standards of comfort and quality.

We'll be adding more items soon—thank you for being part of our journey as we get settled into the neighborhood!